
Spec No. 027-18

Date: 1/16/18
Coordinator Buyer Pre Proposal Time Pre Proposal Date

Melissa Hamm Nathan Woyak 1:00  p.m. November 27, 2017

Email: hamml@jea.com Email: woyanj@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE NO. EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB 

JEA Melissa Ham hamml@jea.com 

JEA David Goldberg golddm@jea.com 

St. John & Partners Robert Taylor 386-546-0524 roberttaylor@sjp.com X

St. John & Partners Margo Conant 904-631-2426 margoconant@sjp.com X

Hester Group Roslyn M. Phillips 904-739-2338 rphillips@hester-group.com X

5ivecanons Adam Schaffer 904-353-2900 hello@5ivecanons.com

Hester Group Lanatte Hart 904-233-4439 lhart@hester-group.com

Hester Group Hester Clark 904-739-2338 hclark@hester-group.com

Hoffman Comm. Jeffrey Hoffman 904-390-9663 jhoffman@hoffimc.com

On Ideas West Herford 904-354-2600 wherford@onideas.com 

Dalton Agency Jim Dalton 904-993-9046 jdalton@daltonagency.com

Teleconference: Dial In: 1.888.384.9090  / Code: 428598

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE: Public Education Services

Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 21 W. Church St., Jacksonville, 

FL 32202 
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Teleconference: Dial In: 1.888.384.9090  / Code: 428598

Shepherd Agency Caty Cambron 904-359-0981 ccambron@shepherdagency.com 

Shepherd Agency Mike Russell

Shepherd Agency Mike Guiry

Alpha Omega Global Frank Brewer 904-472-9283 frank@alphaomegaglobal.net

Dalton Agency Brendan Cumiskey 904-398-5222 brendan@daltonagency.com 

Burdette Ketchum Ginny Walthour 904-645-6200 gwalthour@burdetteketchum.com

On Ideas David Bonner 410-934-2799 dbonner@onideas.com 
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